Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction b61f70eba20081dd800439¢c6109f405b5ca59b2c71e0775efa7a49287c18557¢
Block 00000000000000000101e065bale817814ac72af276c9bcd2724702adb21064a
690727
Timestamp 53405-03-21 02:33:20 utc
Confirmations 149713
Fee Paid 0.000003320000000002

3 Inputs , 3 Outputs

Input 12rZvvmyBeyePYffgnCF9AcLj7DePy6Mb6
#0 via 1d4736c2af8716091783...[0]

Input 129nKBFBqfnYntGzxN2rjLYkSWNhbXT3gA
#1 via 6b9e38f1118bfb3bdelb...[2]

Input 18Rn82UL9tWUvePi8jBUMI8eUx6XKcmimP
#2 via ce3d94b6ef4b940efdb7. . .[2]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 Otimetoparty.dance

Output 13LPMUvpwMGgZV4qc459w4VIHYajSgtiUt
#1

Output 1MJibgdwR5Lhm55VeYnRkkqdNw6bNGURZm
#2

0.00001 BSV

0.01095436 BSV

0.00097295 BSV

Total Input: 0.01193731 BSV

0 BSV

0.001 BSV

0.01093399 BSV

Total Input: 0.011933989999999998 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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